
Power Bar - 4pcs

Top Panels -1 pc

Parts in carton A

Parts in carton B

Outer Side Panel - 2pcs

Top Front Panels - 2pcs

Bottom Front Panels - 2pcs Bottom Panel - 1pc

Shelves - 2pcs

  

Inner Side Panel - 2pcs

Duck Feet - 2pcs

Privacy Panel - 1pc

Left Supporting Bracket - 3pcs Right Supporting Bracket - 3pcs

Privacy Panel Bracket - 2pcs

A

E

H

L M

I J K

F G

B C D

AT WORK – Charging Station

AW-60025

ON  M6*50 Bolt 
- 4pcs

P R

R

S

Q

T V

V

W

W

U

U

X L-Bracket
- 16pcs

Y Z

Nut

Nut

- 4pcs

M6*30 Bolt 
- 8pcs

Allen key 
- 1pc

M6*12 Bolt 
- 72pcs

Cam lock

Cam lock

- 4pcs

Cam stud
- 4pcs

Dowel
- 12pcs

M6*15 Bolt

M6*15 Bolt

- 16pcs
4.0*12 Screws

4.0*12 Screws

- 8pcs

Adhesive covers
- 8pcs

Grommet



AT WORK – Charging Station

AW-60025

INSTRUCTIONS

Z

Z

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

STEP  1

STEP  3

STEP  2

STEP  4

T   

P   X4   

X4   

X10   
X10   

X4   
X4   

A   

A   

A   
A   

   

   

   

   

P   

Y   

P   

P   

Y   

P   

D   

D   

D   

D   

   

   

P   

Y   

P   

P   

Y   

P   



AT WORK – Charging Station

AW-60025

INSTRUCTIONS

STEP  5

STEP  7

STEP  6

STEP  8

   

W
W

M

M
M

M
M

M

M

M

Z

Z

Z

  
W 

W 
X4 

X4 

X8 

X8 

X4 

D 
D 

D 
D 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

F 

F 

H 

H 

H    

   

   

P 

Q         

   

O   

X

C

C

Q   

C



AT WORK – Charging Station

AW-60025

INSTRUCTIONS

STEP  9

STEP  11

STEP  10

STEP  12

   

  

   

P

E

F

H

H

E

Y   
P  X10  

X10  

X4  

X4  

X4  

X8  

X4  

X2  

X2  

P  

Q   

P   

Y   

T
T   

P 

E 
E 

H 

H 

Y

F

P

Q

P

P

Y 

N   

N   

U  

I  

I  

I  

Q   

N

U

V

V

V



AT WORK – Charging Station

AW-60025

INSTRUCTIONS

STEP  13

STEP  15

STEP  14

STEP  16

   

T R 

S 

B 

B 

B 

R  X 4  X 4  

X 4  

S 

P 

J 

J 

J 

K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

X12 

X12 

X8 

P

P  

P 

P 

P  

P

P

L 

L 

L 

V 

V 

V



AT WORK – Charging Station

AW-60025

INSTRUCTIONS

STEP  17 COMPLETED

   

  

  G


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6

